CLOSED
The balanced poppet is
spring loaded against the
seat. When full upstream
pressure is applied, a
slightly unbalanced force
is developed which
enhances sealing.

(Outlet Port is 1/4” Pipe Thread)
CRR50  250  GPR
How To Order
OUTLET CONNECTION
G - Gauges, 316 Stainless Steel
R - Relief Valves
P - Panel Mount
A Subsidiary of Watts Industries, Inc. • World Class Valves
Certified to ISO 9001
2301 WARDLOW CIRCLE • P.O. BOX 3300 • CORONA, CALIFORNIA • 91718 • TEL: (909)270-6200 • FAX: (909) 270-6201
CD-530-L • 4/99
Dimensions & Flow Curves
Note:
*If this regulator is to be used in oxygen service, specify
“GENERAL OXYGEN SERVICE” when ordering or furnish the
factory a copy of the special requirements.
Please consult your Circle Seal Controls Distributor, Representative or the factory for information on special connections, operat-
ing pressures and temperature ranges.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
CRR50 SERIES
Inlet to 3,000 PSIG & Outlet to 200 PSIG
1 1/4-18 NEF-2
Panel, Mount
TPD (Optional)
7.38
Max.
3.25 Ref.
.25
Max.
TYPICAL FLOW CURVE
Series Inlet Gauge Outlet Gauge Relief Valve
Number Range Range Set Pressure
CRR50 0-4000 PSI Vac-100 PSI 50 PSI
CRR51 0-4000 PSI 0-200 PSI 140 PSI
CRR52 0-4000 PSI 0-400 PSI 225 PSI
2.18
Ref.
1.50/1.38
2.49
Dia.
Ref.
4.125
Ref.
CRR50 - 2.46 Ref.
CRR51 - 2.46 Ref.
CRR52 - 3.33 Ref.
Optional
Gauges